
Date
New

Measurement

Old

Measurement
Change

4/16/2008 47.20

11/5/2008 49.50 47.20 -2.30

5/21/2009 50.00 49.50 -0.50

3/8/2010 49.20 50.00 0.80

10/6/2010 51.30 49.20 -2.10

4/7/2011 50.10 51.30 1.20

11/16/2011 55.60 50.10 -5.50

5/29/2012 55.30 55.60 0.30

10/10/2012 56.10 55.30 -0.80

6/6/2013 55.40 56.10 0.70

12/3/2013 55.00 55.40 0.40

6/11/2014 55.80 55.00 -0.80

11/19/2014 57.70 55.80 -1.90

11/11/2015 58.80 57.70 -1.10

9/21/2016 58.20 58.80 0.60

7/26/2017 58.50 58.20 -0.30

3/14/2018 58.50 58.50 0.0

WELL NUMBER:   5614720

Formation: 371HCKR, TD 255'


